
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

9 

2 

10 

No. 

8 

27 

18 

027 

181 

46 

57 

56 

77 

37 

72 

94 

03 

12 

41 

Name 

John Delane 

Damon DeSantis / David Hinton 

Alan Benjamin / Barry Waddell 

Nelson Calle 

Tom McGlynn / Brady Refenning 

Craig Watkins 

John Deford 

Scott Leder 

Kevin Buckley 

Gilles Boyer 

Aaron Weiss 

Chris Ronson Sr / Chris Ronson Jr 

Carlo & Rocco Falcone 

David Roberts 

Craig Sutherland / Rick Knopp 

Class 

A-2 

A-1 

A-4 

A-4 

A-4 

A-5 

A-4 

A-4 

A-4 

A-4 

A-4 

A-3 

A-4 

A-3 

A-4 

Laps 

74 

73 

73 

73 

72 

71 

71 

68 

66 

66 

65 

55 

46 

26 

19 

Total Tm 

2:55:18.812 

2:53:58.282 

2:55:52.331 

2:56:41.791 

2:56:41.226 

2:54:52.075 

2:57:11.792 

2:59:03.215 

2:58:04.537 

3:00:23.635 

2:55:21.475 

2:21:36.830 

1:51:54.779 

1:07:00.007 

44:41.221 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

19 Laps 

28 Laps 

48 Laps 

55 Laps 

Car Info 

1972 Chevron B21 1996cc 

1969 Lola T70 Mk IIIb 6500cc 

1972 Porsche 911S/T 2396cc 

1967 Porsche 911 2499cc 

1970 Porsche 914/6 GT 2400cc 

1968 Porsche 911 2400cc 

1973 Porsche 914-6 2400cc 

1970 Porsche 914/6 2397cc 

1967 Porsche 911s 2000cc 

1970 Porsche 911 T 2500cc 

1966 Porsche 911 2300cc 

1970 Chevrolet Corvette 

1973 Porsche 914-6 2500cc 

1971 Chevrolet Corvette 5735cc 

1973 Porsche 911 S/T 2500cc 

Color 

Red/White 

Green 

Silver/Blue 

White 

Purple/Green 

Tan/Red 

Orange/Black 

Signal Orange 

YellowBlack 

Blue/White 

Blue 

Red/White/Blue 

Black 

Yellow 

Grey/Red 

Country 

USA 

USA 

USA 

COL 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

FRN 

USA 

USA 

ATG 

USA 

USA 
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2021 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

Classic 24 Group A 

A Race 1, 2, 3 and 4 CUMULATIVE RESULTS 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 


